Dimensions in mm (inches).
102
                                      MJ02   –   ***     *      *      *   –   1
Series
No. of Contacts
100, 124, 148, 180
Termination Style
S – Straight,     R – Right Angle

05
 (
.0
02
)
1 (.039)
± 0.05 (.002)
1 (.039)
± 0.1 (.004)
0.9 (.035) DIA.
± 0.05 (.002)
MJ02 SERIES CONNECTORS
1.0mm (.039") Contact Spacing, PCB-to-PCB Connectors
PIN • RIGHT ANGLE
PCB Layout (Ref.)
100 MJ02-100RMT-1 49 (1.929) 58.2 (2.291) 59.16 (2.329) 63.4 (2.496) 67 (2.638) 55.6 (2.189)
124 MJ02-124RMT-1 61 (2.402) 70.2 (2.764) 71.16 (2.802) 75.4 (2.969) 79 (3.110) 67.6 (2.661)
148 MJ02-148RMT-1 73 (2.874) 82.2 (3.236) 83.16 (3.274) 87.4 (3.441) 91 (3.583) 79.6 (3.134)
A B C D E XPart NumberNo. of
Contacts
180 MJ02-180RMT-1 89 (3.504) 98.2 (3.866) 99.16 (3.904) 103.4 (4.071) 107 (4.213) 95.6 (3.764)
Dimensions in mm (inches).
104
4.5 (.117)
± 0.2 (.008)

21
7)
±
0.
1
(.
00
4)
0.6 (.024) DIA.
± 0.05 (.002)
MJ02 SERIES CONNECTORS
1.0mm (.039") Contact Spacing, PCB-to-PCB Connectors
SOCKET • RIGHT ANGLE
PCB Layout (Ref.)
A B C D  X
100 MJ02-100RFT-1 49 (1.929) 57.6 (2.268) 59.16 (2.329) 67 (2.638) 51.2 (2.016)
124 MJ02-124RFT-1 61 (2.402) 69.6 (2.740) 71.16 (2.802) 79 (3.110) 63.2 (2.488)
148 MJ02-148RFT-1 73 (2.874) 81.6 (3.213) 83.16 (3.274) 91 (3.583) 75.2 (2.961)
Part NumberNo. of
Contacts
Dimensions in mm (inches).
105

(.
31
1)
±
0.
15
 (
.0
06
)
MJ02 SERIES CONNECTORS
1.0mm (.039") Contact Spacing, PCB-to-PCB Connectors
SOCKET • STRAIGHT
PCB Layout (Ref.)
A B C D  X
100 MJ02-100SFT-1 49 (1.929) 57.6 (2.268) 62.2 (2.449) 68.6 (2.701) 51.2 (2.016)
124 MJ02-124SFT-1 61 (2.402) 69.6 (2.740) 74.2 (2.921) 80.6 (3.173) 63.2 (2.488)
148 MJ02-148SFT-1 73 (2.874) 81.6 (3.213) 86.2 (3.394) 92.6 (3.646) 75.2 (2.961)
Part NumberNo. of
Contacts